Industrial Data Communication Products Data Comm.
For information call 800-444-7644258
DCP35
DIN Rail Signal-Powered RS-232 Line Drivers
Description
The DCP35 series of products is designed to allow RS-232 devices to be
inter-connected over distances sufficient to cover any industrial or institutional
complex of buildings. These line drivers feature a DIN rail mountable enclosure

(2) Ground-benign environmental conditions (no salt atmosphere, <50°C ambient temperature).
Figure 2: DCP35 Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model 9-Pin Connector Termination
DCP35-P 1 ch Male Screw terminals
DCP35-S 1 ch Female Screw terminals
DCP35-PP 2 ch, Male Screw terminals
DCP35-SS 2 ch, Female Screw terminals
DCP35-SP 2 ch, Female/Male Screw terminals
RS-232
DB-9
Connector
RS-232 Pin Descriptions Field Pin Descriptions